TITULAR
ADRIANA ALVES

ADRIANA APARECIDA SANTANA
ADRIANA PEREIRA

ADRIANA RIBEIRO
ADRIANE DOS ANJOS

ADRIELE MILENA DE OLIVEIRA BANDEIRA
ALCIMERI MARIA CAVALHEIRO
ALESSANDRA ALVES RIBEIRO
ALESSANDRA BRAGALAO

ALINE CARDOSO MOREIRA

ALINE RIBEIRO

AMELIA APARECIDA BUENO PADILHA
ANA CAROLINA CRUZ DE LIMA

ANA CLAUDIA GERVASIO

ANA CRISTINA CARDOZO

ANA LUCIA LOPES DA SILVA

ANA PAULA DAMAZIO

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS

ANA PAULA MACHADO

ANCELMO ANTUNES MACHADO
ANDREIA APARECIDA ALVES
ANDREIA DA SILVA

ANDRIELI CASSIMIRO

ANTONIO DE LIMA MARTINS

BELONI CARVALHO DA CRUZ DEGARAES
BRUNA DE MORAIS NOGUEIRA
CAMILA REGINA ALVES

CARINA LORENCI DE SOUZA
CIDIANE CARDOZO PEREIRA
CILMARA MARIA PAIVA SOARES
CLARICE D AVILA

CLAUDENIRA RIBEIRO

CLAUDETE DE OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIA PEREIRA CASTRO
CLAUDIA TRINDADE

CLECI DOS SANTOS

CLENIR APARECIDA RIBEIRO
CLEONICE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
CLEUSA JOANA MIOTTO

CRISTINA PEREIRA

NIS
20927221831

13168499721
20626477136
14054617723
16023816623
20628155462
13456245725
16098875465
21053788284
20617879189
16105021594
12988586723
20628149764
13689095726
20628151300
16031358140
16132626183
16011775129
16105459042
20628150169
20139967197
20654856685
16103150648
12410654756
20949750322
16090682447
20708765445
13971821722
20104832554
23618472788
12854393726
16424515314
13423686722
16180750336
16424592793
16477303125
16492377576
16424594540
20139967146
16495509724

SITUACAO
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA

BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA



DAIANE CASSEMIRO

DALIRIA ROSA

DANIELA CAVALHEIRO SANTANA
DANIELE FERNANDA DOS SANTOS
DANIELI DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
DARLENE FERREIRA

DAYANE RIKELE DA SILVA

DEJANIRA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
DEJANIRA DE FATIMA MACHADO
DENACIRA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
DIANA APARECIDA FREISLEBEN
DIONETE DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS
DIRLEI APARECIDA DA SILVA DALMAGRO
DIRLEI APARECIDA NARTILA RIBEIRO
DIUCLEI GONCALVES DE MELO
EDINA CRISTINA GONCALVES
ELIANE BANDEIRA DOS SANTOS
ELISANGELA NIED
ELIZANDRA DOS SANTOS
ELIZANGELA DO NASCIMENTO
ELIZETE DE OLIVEIRA

ELSA DE FREITAS

ESILDE FATIMA DO AMARAL
FABIANA BANDEIRA

FABIANA GOMES RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
FRANCIELI DO PRADO

FRANCIELI TAUSNDFROIND

GEANE DOS ANJOS
GENICELI DIAS DA SILVA

GILMAR PADILHA

GISELE ANTUNES

GISELE DE ALMEIDA

GISLAINE ALVES DOS SANTOS
GRAZIELE DA SILVA BARBOSA
HELENA APARECIDA RIBEIRO DE LIMA
INDIA MARIS BATISTA FORTUNATO
INDIAMARA ALVES DA LUZ

IRACI LOPES

IRACI MAIA RIBEIRO
IRENE DE SOUZA

IRINEU GOMES

IVANES TEREZINHA BITTENCOURT

IVANETE DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

IVANETE LOPES PAZ
IVANI DE LOURDES TROMBETTA

16011970177
16097962291
16007874320
16157669587
16122786803
16088930439
16109753212
23745891372
16157558564
20927301827
16132663275
13201075727
12078363296
13178230725
20035043916
16122392384
16012357762
13848911727
16008053231
16125390145
20949739728
21244414141
20927539599
13326034724
16012570911
20137771015
21276922916
16186839908
13729926720
12196713386
20996610671
16050675768
20327504123
16186554881
21265025306
13420627725
15643384233
12299237072
12315691208
12992850723
12483929348
12375939877
20927322581
13170218726
12359403526

LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
SUSPENSA
LIBERADA



IVETE RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

IVONE LURDES DOS SANTOS
IZABEL SOARES NOGUEIRA

IZAIRA PLATH STEFEN

JANAINA SOARES DOS SANTOS
JANETE PADILHA

JENIFER CRISTINA VITORINO DE LIMA
JOELMA RIBEIRO

JOSE IVANILDO CARDOZO

JOSIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA MACHADO
JOSSELI DA SILVA

JUCELEI COLTRO

JUCELIA APARECIDA BATISTA
JUCERLEI TRINDADE

JUCIMARA BATISTA

JULIANA ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA CORREA

JULIANA CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA DE SOUZA GOMES
JUSSARA JOSIANI DE SOUZA
KARLA ANDRESSA ALVES CHAGAS
KELER CRISTINA VALSOLER DE OLIVEIRA
KELIN SUSANA NUNES

LECI APARECIDA BARBOSA
LISETE DE FATIMA DUTRA

LORECI DE FATIMA FAGUNDES
LORENY CRISTINA BITTENCOURT
LUANA CRESCELA DE OLIVEIRA
LUANA DA SILVA

LUANE KATSCHOR

LUCIANA MOREIRA

LUCINEIA DE MEDEIROS SANTOS
LUIZ CARLOS GONCALVES

LURDES ARNO

MAIRA TEREZINHA SCOPEL FROZZA
MARCELI ALVES FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
MARCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
MARCIA APARECIDA RIBEIRO
MARCIA MOREIRA LEITE

MARCIA OLERIAS DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIANE DA SILVA

MARI LUCIA PALINSKI

MARIA APARECIDA LOUREIRO
MARIA CATARINA GOMES

MARIA DE LOURDES ROBERTO

17061305957
16186697046
16188345554
16238751100
20915197779
16227786595
21028622165
20628153893
12315051926
14164068724
16233472882
14052780724
16187433549
20927322611
20628153311
13687884723
13234337720
13346135720
12786860697
13478636727
21052991809
12697486722
20356929005
20916473362
23704253290
20051011853
20628151807
16351726574
20774228169
20139966387
13857235720
16361460526
12359372256
16424789570
16461875159
16454854931
22814628207
20918145877
20628155209
20647513654
20947547309
13089615729
12303608955
23813470470
10764327787

LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA



MARIA EDUARDA LINS DOS SANTOS
MARIA FATIMA RIBEIRO

MARIA GISELE SANTANA

MARIA LUIZA DOS SANTOS

MARIA MARGARIDA DOS SANTOS RAMILIO
MARIA NEUSA DO NASCIMENTO HOTES

MARIA OLINDA MOREIRA

MARIA RAMOS SILVEIRA

MARIA TERESA FERNANDEZ ORTIZ
MARIA TEREZINHA GUERREIRO

MARIANE APARECIDA ROSA DE ANDRADE

CATSCHOR
MARIELLI RODRIGUES

MARILENA MARQUES DE MORAIS

MARILENE ALVES DE CANDIDO OLIVEIRA

MARILENE PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARINES DOS SANTOS

MARINES RECH RIBEIRO

MARISA ALVES

MARISA CORREA DE CAMPOS
MARISA GONCALVES DE MELO
MARISETE DE FATIMA RAMA
MARISTELA JOSE MARIA
MARITANIA CARVALHO DE AZEVEDO
MARIVANE LOPES

MARLENE DE LIMA MARTINS
MARLENE DE SOUZA

MARLENE MACHADO

MARLISE DE FATIMA DA SILVA
MIRAMAR APARECIDA PEREIRA
MIRIAN FERMINO

MONALISA VARGAS DE MORAES
NADIR MARIA DOS ANJOS

NEIVA APARECIDA LAUTERIO
NEIVANE ROSA DE ANDRADE SIMAO
NEUSA ROSA DE ANDRADE

NOELI DA LUZ DE OLIVEIRA
NOEMIA DE LIMA SILVA

OZANA SANTANA

PALMIRA TEDESCO

PATRICIA ALVES

PATRICIA BRAGA
PATRICIA DA SILVA SOUSA
PATRICIA DALMAGRO

PATRICIA LOUREIRO DE ANDRADE

14617398488
16359593956
16357783987
13237377405
16361995918
16427328302
16488908678
20652445513
15134781706
16361675859
16424812203

16424812408
16362229135
16362233418
16362237138
13139117727
12999058723
12978025729
16354506737
20611618855
16430268943
13091200727
16424814036
16362273002
12522734638
16414685896
20668107825
20919595051
20927026990
16454587577
20677426962
14071336729
16536375328
12303625930
10797291323
13094418723
16528387185
16634307009
17066950257
20080788968
20947971488
16659353241
16600814854
16536471866

LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA

LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA



RAQUEL CRUZ

RAQUEL DOS SANTOS

RAQUEL MARQUES LAMP

RAQUEL SOARES DOS SANTOS
REJIANE COELHO PEREIRA
ROSALINA CORREIA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
ROSANGELA APARECIDA CARDOZO
ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS PONTES
ROSANGELA PELENTIR
ROSANGELA PELENTIR

ROSEANE MARCHIORO PEREIRA
ROSELAINE CASTRO PEREIRA
ROSELI APARECIDA FREISLEBEN
ROSELI GUEDES DE MORAES
ROSELI LISBOA DE BRITO ARAUJO
ROSELI MIRANDA DE BAIRRO
ROSELIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
ROSILEI PADILHA

ROSINEI TEREZINHA DA SILVA
ROSINEIA CASTRO PEREIRA
RUDINEIA ANTUNES DOS SANTOS PALHANO
SALETE DA SILVA

SANDRA MARA MULLER FARQUIMBA
SHARLENE MARA HAEFLIGER
SHEYLA MARIA HAEFLIGER

SILVANA ANDERSON

SILVANA CRISTINA DELFINO DOS SANTOS
SILVANA RIBEIRO

SIMONE ANDERSON

SIMONE DE FATIMA TERRES DA SILVA
SIMONE KOBESKI

SIRLEI APARECIDA MENEGAT
SIRVALINA DE MEDEIROS

SOLANGE LOUREIRO
SONIA MARA FREITAS

SONIA RIBEIRO

SONIA TEREZINHA COSTA CHINATO
SUELY RIBEIRO

SUZANA APARECIDA BUENO
SUZANA BALARDIN

TALITA VARGAS

TATIANE CRISTINA ROMILHO
TATIANE DA SILVA

TEREZA PEREIRA

TEREZINHA ALVES SIMOES

13225585725
16600828219
16666703295
16536637861
21083062540
20327504115
12543165713
20137773336
13341012728
13341012728
12963574713
16600449528
16610325015
20139966832
20947971496
16685938928
16548379927
20915196659
16600511703
16600451883
16536917597
16600512637
13489108727
16528976687
16528979066
16046385394
16632665404
20675709150
16046383308
16617906242
16647581007
20927163394
12988559726
12854434724
20933574775
13868293727
20139967472
13085689728
14042526728
16668353666
21054704769
20093916862
20383465863
21000007083
20660461034

LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA



TEREZINHA PAGANINI DA SILVA
TEREZINHA RECH

VALDIR RIBEIRO DA LUZ
VALMIR SILVA OLIVEIRA

VALQUIRIA GERVASIO

VANDERLEIA CHAVES DE MEDEIROS
VANESSA ALVES FERNANDES
VANESSA ANTUNES

VANESSA APARECIDA ALVES GERVASIO
VANESSA PELENTRIL

VERALISE CRISTINA RUPPENTHAL
WEDNA FELIX PAIVA

ZORAIDE ALVES

12353565656
12299237110
12109344182
12635677729
16600483637
21053342642
16537335702
21051320935
16537336571
16631796408
16688964393
12515229915
16606723540

LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA



